12:00 pm

12:05 pm

12:15 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm
1:45 pm

2:00 pm

2:15 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

OPAC Territorial Sea Plan Working Group
Draft Meeting Agenda
Thursday, January 8, 2009, 12-4 pm
DLCD Coastal Services Center
810 SW Alder Street, Suite B
Newport, OR 97365

Welcome and Introductions David Allen (co-chair)

Review and Approval of summary of David Allen
August 18, 2008 TSPWG meeting

Presentation of Ecotrust mapping Ed Backus, Ecotrust
methods and technology

Update on spatial mapping of fishing Onno Husing, OCZMA
effort and funding opportunities

Public comment
Break

Update on TSP rulemaking advisory Paul Klarin, DLCD
workgroup for wave energy

Discussion of new TSP chapter for Paul Klarin
wave energy

Report on Offshore Aquaculture Forum Gil Sylvia, OSU
September 9-10, 2008 in Newport

Adjourn



