OPAC Territorial Sea Plan Working Group

Draft Meeting Agenda
Thursday, January 8, 2009, 12-4 pm
DLCD Coastal Services Center
810 SW Alder Street, Suite B
Newport, OR 97365

12:00 pm	Welcome and Introductions	David Allen (co-chair)
12:05 pm	Review and Approval of summary of August 18, 2008 TSPWG meeting	David Allen
12:15 pm	Presentation of Ecotrust mapping methods and technology	Ed Backus, Ecotrust
1:00 pm	Update on spatial mapping of fishing effort and funding opportunities	Onno Husing, OCZMA
1:30 pm	Public comment	
1:45 pm	Break	
2:00 pm	Update on TSP rulemaking advisory workgroup for wave energy	Paul Klarin, DLCD
2:15 pm	Discussion of new TSP chapter for wave energy	Paul Klarin
3:30 pm	Report on Offshore Aquaculture Forum September 9-10, 2008 in Newport	Gil Sylvia, OSU
4:00 pm	Adjourn	